
 

 

 

  

 

 

   

 

   

 

 

 

   

 

 

  

MATCH
MATCH

STRIPE

1’

13’13’

1’

TYPICAL SECTION 7

STA 122+51 - STA 125+00

7’

~ IL RTE 64
2�" SURF REM

STA 156+16.80 - STA 164+92

TYPICAL SECTION 8

13’ 13’

2�" SURF REM

STRIPE

1’ 1’

2’-6"4’-6" 2’-6" 4’-6"

MATCH MATCH

3’

12’ & VAR

1.5%

12’ & VAR

6%

1’ 6"

1:3
1:4

4’

6%

1:4

1:
3

2’

~ ESMOND RD

4’

2�" SURF REM

NORTH ESMOND RD - STA 104+28.88 - STA 105+04.96

SOUTH ESMOND RD - STA 85+52.46 - STA 86+19.60

~ IL RTE 64

ESMOND ROAD

HMA SHOULDER

�" LEVEL BINDER

1�" HMA SURF CSE

5�" HMA SHOULDER

�" LEVEL BINDER

1�" HMA SURF CSE

VAR DEPTH LEVEL BINDER

1�" HMA SURF CSE

SECTION COUNTY

ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT

 17    DEKALB  26 9

TOTAL

SHEETS

SHEET

NO.RTE.

     (124)I & RS-3    

CONTRACT NO. 66D36
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